Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ USB-C

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Marka

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

123,90

220,50

388,50

131,25

157,50

199,50

208,95

273,00

283,50

304,50

383,25

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS Lenovo 0 450,45 USD
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD Lg 0 943,95 USD



